

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
1	Movable sleeve v2	1	5122910
2	Connector	3	5184990
3	Movable sleeve	1	5121310
4	Pin	1	2872970
5	Screw M4x60 DIN7991	3	9903344
6	Screw M4x50 ISO 7046	1	9903377
7	Temperature limit ring	1	5119660
8	Collar sleeve	2	5121320
9	Screw M4x25 ISO-2009	3	9903231
10*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5	1	9919051
11	Mounting sleeve	1	5122930
12	Handle body to thermostatic valve	1	5177700
	Round Three Holes Trim Plate E-8087-LC1C2-T		
13	Lever body	2	5177730
14	Extension L52,5	1	5119650
15*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	1	9919050
16	Traditional 3-hole plate	1	5025930
17	Rosette frame	1	5119630
18	Plug no.3	3	5108300
19	Slide Washer	3	2806640
20	Screw M3x8 ISO4762	4	9903036
21	Washer fi41 Black	3	2601685A
22	Lever LC1S	1	2272600
23	Lever C2	2	2003300
24	Frame gasket	2	5119645
25	Collar gasket	4	5121495
26*	OR 25x2,6	1	9917258
27	OR 3x1	3	9917040
28	Screw M4x6 ISO4027	2	9903212
29	Spring	1	2403975
30	Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029	3	9903157
31	Screw M3x8 ISO-4026	1	9902017
32*		1	

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	12" ceiling arm with Camden rosette		
1	Rosette	1	5040160
2	Pipe 12"	1	2279600
3	O-ring 24x2	1	9917246

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Showerhead 8"		
1	Body 8"	1	5325170
2	Face plate 8"	1	5325200
3	Base 8"	1	5325350
4	Ball joint	1	5325050
5	Connector M29x1,5	1	5325720
6	Nut M29x1,5	1	5325770
7	Nut from rainshower M29x1,5	1	5325760
8	Flow Regulator PWC 1/2" 1,75 gpm	1	5013195
9	Washer 18,5x12,5x1	1	2300610
10	Gasket for ball	1	5325740
11	Set screw	8	5325730
12	Friction washer	1	5325750
13	Gasket 18,5x10x1,5	1	2033800
14	O-ring 25x2	1	5325710
15	O-ring 181x2	1	5325380
16	Nozzle - silicone	91	5325430

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Handshower set with slide bar G-8636-C16SB		
1	Gib	1	2852140
2	Handle C16	1	5045960
3	Rosette	2	5044160
4	Shower bracket	1	2852200
5	Slider body	1	2852170
6	Sleeve	2	2852290
7	Handle Base	1	5045940
8	Threaded insert	1	5045930
9	Slide bar plug	2	2852350
10	Plug Body	1	2003510
11	Mounting plate	2	2852450
12	Plug insert	1	5029880
13	Slider insert	1	5045920
14	Screw M6x55	2	2852430
15	Bracket insert	1	2852520
16	Screw M5x12	1	2852460
17	Screw M5x16 ISO-10642	1	9903162
18*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5	1	9919051
19	Nut M6	2	2852440
20	Slider insert	2	2852390
21	Sliding ring	1	2852400
22	Screw M5x5 ISO 4029	1	9903139
23	Screw M5x8	2	2852420
24	OR 11,3x2,4	1	9916090
25	O-ring 13x2,5	2	2852410
26	O-ring 6,3x2,4	1	9916040
27	Plug	3	2852490
28	Screw M3x6 ISO-4026	1	9903369
29	Washer	1	2852470
30	Washer	1	2852500
31	Rosette inner fi 26,6	1	5040980
32	Wall supply elbow	1	2086520
33	OR 25,3x2,4	1	9917256
34	Hose G1/2- 1500	1	5338000
35	Traditional handshower	1	2080850
36*	Check valve	1	2847460